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Week 1
     

Wed., Sep 6 2006  12:08 p NFL - PRIME TIME Acquired Keyshawn Johnson CAR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 6 2006  12:08 p NFL - PRIME TIME Placed on IRDoug Gabriel OAK WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 6 2006  12:08 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Acquired Cedric Cobbs DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 6 2006  12:08 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Placed on IRCorey Dillon NWE RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 12 2006  9:38 a NFL - PRIME TIME Released Doug Gabriel OAK WR Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p The Shocker - League Champion Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p The Shocker - League Champion Released Kevin Curtis STL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p The Shocker - League Champion Acquired Daniel Wilcox BAL TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p The Shocker - League Champion Placed on IRJerramy Stevens SEA TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Acquired Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Released Domanick Davis HOU RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Acquired Laveranues Coles NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Kevan Barlow NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 15 2006  11:09 p BILLS- 5TH Place Placed on IRDeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:50 a Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Taken off of IRCorey Dillon NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:50 a Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Placed on IRCedric Cobbs DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:52 a Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Released Cedric Cobbs DEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Chad Pennington NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Jon Kitna DET QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p DOC-TB Champ Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p DOC-TB Champ Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p DOC-TB Champ Acquired Antonio Bryant SFO WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p DOC-TB Champ Placed on IRJoe Horn NOR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p Royal With Cheese Acquired Rex Grossman CHI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p Royal With Cheese Placed on IRTrent Green KAN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Placed on IRRod Smith DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Placed on IRLaveranues Coles NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Acquired Troy Williamson MIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  11:09 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Released Eric Johnson SFO TE Waiver Wire

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:53 p THE LIGERS Released Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:53 p THE LIGERS Taken off of IRLaveranues Coles NYJ WR Owner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Acquired Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Released Mike Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Acquired Charlie Frye CLE QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Placed on IRPhilip Rivers SDG QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p The Shocker - League Champion Acquired Eric Johnson SFO TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p The Shocker - League Champion Released Daniel Wilcox BAL TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Released Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p NFL - PRIME TIME Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p NFL - PRIME TIME Placed on IRMatt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p Royal With Cheese Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  11:09 p Royal With Cheese Released Matt Bryant TAM K Waiver Wire

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 3 2006  9:20 a BILLS- 5TH Place Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p RoughRyders Acquired Jon Kitna DET QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p RoughRyders Released Chris Simms TAM QB Waiver Wire
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Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Placed on IRLee Evans BUF WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Placed on IRChad Johnson CIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p NFL - PRIME TIME Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p NFL - PRIME TIME Released Keyshawn Johnson CAR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Brad Johnson MIN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Acquired Detroit Lions DET Special TeamWaiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Released Cleveland Browns CLE Special TeamWaiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p Royal With Cheese Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p Royal With Cheese Released Keenan McCardell SDG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Acquired Daniel Wilcox BAL TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p THE LIGERS Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Michael Turner SDG RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:09 p BILLS- 5TH Place Placed on IRKevan Barlow NYJ RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 10 2006  9:24 a NFL - PRIME TIME Taken off of IRMatt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Tue., Oct 10 2006  9:24 a NFL - PRIME TIME Released Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  4:06 p DOC-TB Champ Released Joe Horn NOR WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  4:18 p Royal With Cheese Released Trent Green KAN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p Nut-Cuttin Acquired Matt Leinart ARI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p Nut-Cuttin Placed on IRSteve McNair BAL QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Ernest Wilford JAC WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p NFL - PRIME TIME Acquired Travis Henry TEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p NFL - PRIME TIME Placed on IRLaMont Jordan OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p DOC-TB Champ Acquired Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p DOC-TB Champ Placed on IRDaunte Culpepper MIA QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p RoughRyders Acquired Marion Barber III DAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p RoughRyders Placed on IRLaurence Maroney NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p Royal With Cheese Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:08 p Royal With Cheese Placed on IRDominic Rhodes IND RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 17 2006  10:49 a RoughRyders Taken off of IRLaurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  10:49 a RoughRyders Placed on IRFred Taylor JAC RB Owner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  4:27 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Kevan Barlow NYJ RB Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:46 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Released Charlie Frye CLE QB Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:46 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Taken off of IRPhilip Rivers SDG QB Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  10:06 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Taken off of IRLee Evans BUF WR Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  10:06 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Placed on IRDonte' Stallworth PHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  4:52 p DOC-TB Champ Released Daunte Culpepper MIA QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p The Shocker - League Champion Acquired Keyshawn Johnson CAR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p The Shocker - League Champion Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Placed on IRCorey Dillon NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p THE LIGERS Acquired Chris Baker NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p THE LIGERS Released Daniel Wilcox BAL TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p DOC-TB Champ Acquired Eric Parker SDG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p DOC-TB Champ Placed on IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Acquired George Wrighster JAC TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Released Stephen Alexander DEN TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p Nut-Cuttin Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  11:08 p Nut-Cuttin Released Tennessee Titans TEN Defense Waiver Wire

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 24 2006  7:29 p BILLS- 5TH Place Taken off of IRCorey Dillon NWE RB Owner

Tue., Oct 24 2006  7:29 p BILLS- 5TH Place Placed on IRClinton Portis WAS RB Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  2:29 p Royal With Cheese Taken off of IRDominic Rhodes IND RB Owner
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Thu., Oct 26 2006  2:29 p Royal With Cheese Placed on IRShaun Alexander SEA RB Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:52 p RoughRyders Taken off of IRFred Taylor JAC RB Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:52 p RoughRyders Placed on IRMarion Barber III DAL RB Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  2:34 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Taken off of IRDonte' Stallworth PHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  2:34 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Placed on IRLee Evans BUF WR Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 27 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Braylon Edwards CLE WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 27 2006  11:08 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Acquired Joe Horn NOR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 27 2006  11:08 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Released Troy Williamson MIN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 28 2006  9:45 p The Shocker - League Champion Taken off of IRJerramy Stevens SEA TE Commissioner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  9:45 p The Shocker - League Champion Released Eric Johnson SFO TE Commissioner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  9:45 p The Shocker - League Champion Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  9:45 p The Shocker - League Champion Placed on IRDrew Bledsoe DAL QB Commissioner

     
Week 9
     

Tue., Oct 31 2006  6:10 p BILLS- 5TH Place Taken off of IRClinton Portis WAS RB Owner

Tue., Oct 31 2006  6:10 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p DOC-TB Champ Acquired Mike Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p DOC-TB Champ Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p Nut-Cuttin Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p Nut-Cuttin Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Braylon Edwards CLE WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p THE LIGERS Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p THE LIGERS Released Laveranues Coles NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p THE LIGERS Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p THE LIGERS Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p Royal With Cheese Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p Royal With Cheese Released Jeb Putzier HOU TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Washington Redskins WAS Defense Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 4 2006  11:51 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Taken off of IRLee Evans BUF WR Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  11:51 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Placed on IRTerry Glenn DAL WR Owner

Mon., Nov 6 2006  4:35 p NFL - PRIME TIME Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Fri., Nov 10 2006  6:17 p DOC-TB Champ Taken off of IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Owner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  6:17 p DOC-TB Champ Placed on IREric Parker SDG WR Owner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  11:08 p NFL - PRIME TIME Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 10 2006  11:08 p NFL - PRIME TIME Placed on IRTravis Henry TEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 10 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 10 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Brad Johnson MIN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 10 2006  11:08 p Royal With Cheese Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 10 2006  11:08 p Royal With Cheese Released Dominic Rhodes IND RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 10 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired David Martin GNB TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 10 2006  11:08 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Alex Smith TAM TE Waiver Wire

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 15 2006  11:24 a RoughRyders Taken off of IRMarion Barber III DAL RB Owner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  11:24 a RoughRyders Placed on IRLaurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  3:08 p DOC-TB Champ Released Eric Parker SDG WR Owner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  4:49 p NFL - PRIME TIME Placed on IRDeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Wed., Nov 15 2006  4:49 p NFL - PRIME TIME Taken off of IRTravis Henry TEN RB Owner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  11:08 p THE LIGERS Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 17 2006  11:08 p THE LIGERS Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 17 2006  11:08 p DOC-TB Champ Acquired Trent Green KAN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 17 2006  11:08 p DOC-TB Champ Placed on IRByron Leftwich JAC QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 18 2006  1:48 a Royal With Cheese Taken off of IRShaun Alexander SEA RB Owner

Sat., Nov 18 2006  1:48 a Royal With Cheese Placed on IRLeon Washington NYJ RB Owner

     
Week 12
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Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Acquired Jeff Garcia PHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Released Donovan McNabb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p RoughRyders Acquired Braylon Edwards CLE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p RoughRyders Released Isaac Bruce STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p Taste Like Chicken- 2nd Place Released Mark Brunell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  11:11 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 28 2006  11:23 a The Shocker - League Champion Released Drew Bledsoe DAL QB Owner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  8:53 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Taken off of IRTerry Glenn DAL WR Owner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  8:53 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Placed on IRLee Evans BUF WR Owner

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:15 a RoughRyders Taken off of IRLaurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:15 a RoughRyders Placed on IRRonnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:10 p DOC-TB Champ Acquired Dave Rayner GNB K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:10 p DOC-TB Champ Released Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:10 p The Shocker - League Champion Acquired Laveranues Coles NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:10 p The Shocker - League Champion Placed on IRKeyshawn Johnson CAR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:10 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Ben Utecht IND TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:10 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released David Martin GNB TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:10 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  11:10 p Centennial Crusaders 3rd place Placed on IRJoey Galloway TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 30 2006  6:15 p NFL - PRIME TIME Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  6:15 p NFL - PRIME TIME Released Hines Ward PIT WR Commissioner

     
Week 14
     

Wed., Dec 6 2006  11:10 p BILLS- 5TH Place Acquired Reche Caldwell NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 6 2006  11:10 p BILLS- 5TH Place Released Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     

Sat., Dec 23 2006  11:39 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Taken off of IRLee Evans BUF WR Commissioner

Sat., Dec 23 2006  11:39 p The Dirty Birds 4th Place Placed on IRDonte' Stallworth PHI WR Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


